1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910966720803321
Lewis Carol W (Carol Weiss), <1946->

The ethics challenge in public service : a problem-solving guide //
Carol W. Lewis, Stuart C. Gilman

San Francisco, : Jossey-Bass, 2012

9786613649782
9781118228760
1118228766
9781280672859
1280672854
9781118224151
1118224159
[3rd ed.]

1 online resource (370 p.)
BUS079000

GilmanStuart

172/.20973
Civil service ethics - United States

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

pt. 1. Ethical duties of public managers -- pt. 2. Tools for individual
decision making -- pt. 3. Ethics and the organization.

"This thoroughly revised and updated third edition of The Ethics
Challenge in Public Service is the classic ethics text used in public

management programs nationwide. It also serves as a valuable tool for

public managers who work in a world that presents more ethical
challenges every day. It contains a wealth of practical tools and

strategies that public managers can use when making ethical choices in
the ambiguous pressured world of public service. The book contains
new material on topics including social networking, the use of apology,
ethics as applied to public policy, working with elected officials, and
more"--



