

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910966720803321
Autore	Lewis Carol W (Carol Weiss), <1946->
Titolo	The ethics challenge in public service : a problem-solving guide // Carol W. Lewis, Stuart C. Gilman
Pubbl/distr/stampa	San Francisco, : Jossey-Bass, 2012
ISBN	9786613649782 9781118228760 1118228766 9781280672859 1280672854 9781118224151 1118224159
Edizione	[3rd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (370 p.)
Classificazione	BUS079000
Altri autori (Persone)	GilmanStuart
Disciplina	172/.20973
Soggetti	Civil service ethics - United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Ethical duties of public managers -- pt. 2. Tools for individual decision making -- pt. 3. Ethics and the organization.
Sommario/riassunto	"This thoroughly revised and updated third edition of The Ethics Challenge in Public Service is the classic ethics text used in public management programs nationwide. It also serves as a valuable tool for public managers who work in a world that presents more ethical challenges every day. It contains a wealth of practical tools and strategies that public managers can use when making ethical choices in the ambiguous pressured world of public service. The book contains new material on topics including social networking, the use of apology, ethics as applied to public policy, working with elected officials, and more"--